BPIL300910

NAME OF THE COMPANY]

BANCO PROD\

CTS(INDIA)

LIMITED

SCRIP CODE

500039

QUARTER ENDED ON

30TH SEPTEMBER, 2010

CATE-

CATEGORY OF

NUMBER OF

TOTAL

NUMBER OF SHARES

TOTAL SHAREH

HOLDING

SHARES

GORY

SHAREHOLDERS

SHAREHOLDERS

NUMBER

HELD IN DEMATERIA-

AS A PERCENT

ANGE OF

PLEDGE OF

CODE

OF SHARES

LIZED FORM

TOTAL NOS OH

SHARES

OTHERWISE

ENCUMBERED

AS A

AS A

NOS OF

% OF

PERCENTAGE

PERCENTAGE

SHARES

SHARES

OF (A+B)

OF (A+B+C)

(A)

Shareholding

of Promoter and

Promoter

Group

()

Indian

@

Individual &/

11

17599156

12720392

24.6]]

24.61]

0. 00

0. 00

Hindu Undivided

Family

(b)

Centra

Government/

State

Government(s)

©

Bodies Corporate

(d)

Financial Insti-

tution/Banks

(€

Any other

Persons Acting in Cconcert

3499955

18955

4.89

4.89
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Sub- Total (A)(1)

16

21099111

12739347

29.50

29.50

0. 00

0. 00

Foreign

@

Individual (Non

Resident Individual

Foreign Individual

(b)

Bodies Corporate

26909960

37.63

37.63

0. 00

0. 00

©

Institutions

(d)

Any other (Specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

26909960

37.63

37.63

0. 00

0. 00

Total

Shareholding of

Promoter and

Promoter Group

A=AD+A)(2)

18

48009071

12739347

67.13

67.13

0. 00

0. 00

(B)

Public Shareholding

@

Institutions

@

Mutual Funds

11

1090737

1090737

1.53

1.53

0. 00

0. 00

UTI

(b)

Financia

3250)

1250]

0.00]

0.00j

0. 00

0. 00

Institutions/ Banks

©

Central Government/

State Government

(d)

Venture Capital
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Funds

(€

Insurance Companies

)

Foreign

317112

317112

0.44

0.44

0. 00

0. 00

Institutional

Investors

(9)

Foreign Venture

Capital Investors

(h)

Any other

Trust

Sub - Total (B)(1)

16

1411099

1409099

1.97

1.97

0. 00

0. 00

Non Institutions

@

Bodies Corporate

367

1397676

1387576

1.95

1.95

0. 00

0. 00

(b)

Individuals

i. Individual

11593

10652863

9129937

14.90)

14.90,

0. 00

0. 00

Shareholders

holding

nominal share

capital upto Rs.

One Lakh.

ii. Individual

13

1461798

1398248

2.04

2.04

0. 00

0. 00

Shareholders

hol ding nominal

share capital in

excess of Rs. One

Lakh
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(0 Any other (Specify)
- Clearing Member 185 186809 186809 0.26 0.26 0. 00 0. 00
- Foreign National
Non Resident Indian (Rep) 468 2002061 729261 2.80 2.75 0. 00 0. 00
Non Resident Indian (N-R) 77 2103908 271948 2.95 2.93 0. 00 0. 00
Foreign Company 2 4291040 6.00] 6.00] 0. 00 0. 00
Overseas Bodies Corporate 1 600] 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
Trust 2 1725 1725 0.00 0.00) 0. 00 0. 00
Sub Total (B)(2) 12708 22098480 13105504 30.90 30.83 0. 00 0. 00
Total Public
Shareholding
* B=(B)(1)+(B)(2) 12724 23509579 14514603 32.87 32.80 0. 00 0. 00
(© Shares held by - - - - -
Custodians and
against which Depo-
sitory Receipts
have been issued
GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C) 12742 71518650 27253950 100.00 100.00 0. 00 0. 00
(D(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belotiging to the
Category "Promoter and Profnoter Group.
Sr.No. |Name of the Number of Shares as a percentage of
Sharehol der Shares total numbey of shares
i.e Grand Tftal (A)+(B)+(C)
indicate in $tatement at
Para (1)(a) gbove.
1jVimal K Patel 5572836 7.79
2|Samir K Patel 4774565 6.68
3|Mehul KPatel 5384207 7.53
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4|Smt. Hasumati K Patel 1867548 2.61
5|Overseas Pearl Ltd 26909960 37.63
6|Pritty V. Patel 1176696 1.65
7|Mona S. Patel 1166107 1.63
8|Gayatri M.Patel 1157152 1.61
48009071 67.13

(e Statement showing Shareholiding of persons bel opging to the Cajegory Public

and holding more than 1 perfent of the total number of shares

Sr. Name of the Number of Shares as a percentage of total number ¢f shares

No. Sharehol der Shares (i.e Grand Tlotal (A)+(B)+(C))

indicated in|Statement at Para (1)(a) abdve.

1|Bhartibala R Patel 990000 1.38
2|Palate Star Inv Ltd. 900000 1.26
3|Japan Metal Gaskets 3391040 4.74

Company Ltd, Japan

(1)(d) Stgtement showing details of lockéd-in shares

Sr. Name of the Category of Number of | Locked-in Shares as a pgrcentage
No. Sharehol der Shareholders Locked-in of total number of Sharepi.e
(Promoters/ Shares Grand Total (A)+(B)+(Q)
Public) indicated in Statement af Para (1)(a) abovd.

1|Vimal K Patel Promoter 213108 0.30

2|Samir K Patel Promoter 219598 0.31

3| Mehul K. Patel Promoter 219598 0.31

4| Hasumati K. Patel Promoter 129387 0.18

5| Overseas Pearl Ltd Promoter 708000 0.99

6| Pritty V. Patel Promoter 294174 0.41

7[Monal S. Patel Promoter 288038 0.40
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8|Gayatri M. Patel Promoter 288038 0.40
9|Narendra B. Patel Public 59 0.00
2360000 3.30
(IN@@) Statement showing details of Depository Receipt$ (DRS)
Sr. Type of outstanding Number of Shares underlyjng outstanding DRs
No. DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs) Shares under as a percentagg of total number of
etc lying shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
outstanding indicated in st@tement at para (1)(a)
DRs.
NOT APPLICABLE
(N (b) Statement showing holding ¢f Depository Receip{s (DRs), wherg under
lying shares are in excess of [1% of the total numijer of shares
Sr. Name of the Type of Number of | Shares under lying outstpnding DRs
No. DR holder outstanding Shares as a percentage of total umber of
DR (ADRs, under Shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
GDRs,SDRs) lying indicated in
etc. outst- Statement at para (1)(a) #bove).
standing
DRs
NOT APPLICABLE
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