	NAME OF THE COMPANY	BANCO PRODU	CTS (INDIA)	LIMITED				
	SCRIP CODE	500039						
	QUARTER ENDED ON	30TH SEPTEMI	ER, 2010					
CATE-	CATEGORY OF	NUMBER OF	TOTAL	NUMBER OF SHARES	TOTAL SHARE	IOLDING	SHARES	
GORY	SHAREHOLDERS	SHAREHOLDERS	NUMBER	HELD IN DEMATERIA-	AS A PERCENT	AGE OF	PLEDGE OF	
CODE			OF SHARES	LIZED FORM	TOTAL NOS OF	SHARES	OTHERWISE	
							ENCUMBERED	
					AS A	AS A	NOS OF	% OF
					PERCENTAGE	PERCENTAGE	SHARES	SHARES
					OF (A+B)	OF (A+B+C)		
(A)	Shareholding							
	of Promoter and							
	Promoter							
	Group							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/	11	17599156	12720392	24.61	24.61	0.00	0.00
	Hindu Undivided							
	Family							
(b)	Central							
	Government/							
	State							
	Government(s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate							
(d)	Financial Insti-							
	tution/Banks							
(e)	Any other							
	Persons Acting in Cconcert	5	3499955	18955	4.89	4.89		

	Sub- Total (A)(1)	16	21099111	12739347	29.50	29.50	0.00	0.00
2	Foreign							
	1 Oreign							
(a)	Individual (Non							
	Resident Individual							
	Foreign Individual							
(b)	Bodies Corporate	2	26909960		37.63	37.63	0.00	0.00
(c)	Institutions							
(d)	Any other (Specify)							
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	2	26909960		37.63	37.63	0.00	0.00
	Total							
	Shareholding of							
	Promoter and							
	Promoter Group							
*	A=A(1)+(A)(2)	18	48009071	12739347	67.13	67.13	0.00	0.00
(B)	Public Shareholding							
(1)	Institutions			<u> </u>				
(a)	Mutual Funds	11	1090737	1090737	1.53	1.53	0.00	0.00
	UTI							
(b)	Financial	2	3250	1250	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Institutions/ Banks							
(c)	Central Government/							
	State Government							
(d)	Venture Capital							

	Funds							
	<u> </u>							
(e)	Insurance Companies	-						
(f)	Foreign	3	317112	317112	0.44	0.44	0.00	0.00
	Institutional							
	Investors							
(g)	Foreign Venture							
	Capital Investors							
(h)	Any other							
	Trust							
*	Sub - Total (B)(1)	16	1411099	1409099	1.97	1.97	0.00	0.00
_								
2	Non Institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	367	1397676	1387576	1.95	1.95	0.00	0.00
(b)	Individuals							
	i. Individual	11593	10652863	9129937	14.90	14.90	0.00	0.00
	Shareholders							
	holding							
	nominal share							
	capital upto Rs.							
	One Lakh.							
	ii. Individual	13	1461798	1398248	2.04	2.04	0.00	0.00
	Shareholders							
	holding nominal							
	share capital in							
	excess of Rs. One							
	Lakh							

(c)	Any other (Specify)							
	- Clearing Member	185	186809	186809	0.26	0.26	0.00	0.00
	- Foreign National							
	Non Resident Indian (Rep)	468	2002061	729261	2.80	2.75	0.00	0.00
	Non Resident Indian (N-R)	77	2103908	271948	2.95	2.93	0.00	0.00
	Foreign Company	2	4291040		6.00	6.00	0.00	0.00
	Overseas Bodies Corporate	1	600		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Trust	2	1725	1725	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Sub Total (B)(2)	12708	22098480	13105504	30.90	30.83	0.00	0.00
	Total Public							
	Shareholding							
*	B=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	12724	23509579	14514603	32.87	32.80	0.00	0.00
(C)	Shares held by	<u> </u>	-		-	-		
	Custodians and							
	against which Depo-							
	sitory Receipts							
	have been issued							
	GRAND TOTAL							
	(A)+(B)+(C)	12742	71518650	27253950	100.00	100.00	0.00	0.00
(1)(b)	Statement showing Shareho	olding of persons below	ging to the					
	Category "Promoter and Pro	omoter Group.						
Sr.No.	Name of the	Number of	Shares as a	percentage of				
	Shareholder	Shares	total numbe	of shares				
			i.e Grand T	otal (A)+(B)+(C)				
			indicate in S	tatement at				
			Para (I)(a) a	bove.				-
	1 Vimal K Patel	5572836	7.79					
	2 Samir K Patel	4774565	6.68			·		
	3 Mehul KPatel	5384207	7.53					

	4 Smt. Hasumati K Patel	1867548	2.61				
	5 Overseas Pearl Ltd	26909960	37.63				
	6 Pritty V. Patel	1176696	1.65				
	7 Monal S. Patel	1166107	1.63				
	8 Gayatri M.Patel	1157152	1.61				
		48009071	67.13				
(I)(c)	Statement showing Shareho	lding of persons belor	ging to the Cat	egory Public			
	and holding more than 1 pe	rcent of the total num	er of shares				
Sr.	Name of the	Number of	Shares as a	percentage of total number	of shares		
No.	Shareholder	Shares	(i.e Grand T	otal (A)+(B)+(C))			
			indicated in	Statement at Para (I)(a) abo	ve.		
	1 Bhartibala R Patel	990000	1.38				
	2 Palate Star Inv Ltd.	900000	1.26				
	3 Japan Metal Gaskets	3391040	4.74				
	Company Ltd, Japan						
(I)(d)	Statement showing details of lock	ed-in shares					
Sr.	Name of the	Category of	Number of	Locked-in Shares as a pe	rcentage		
No.	Shareholder	Shareholders	Locked-in	of total number of Share	s i.e		
		(Promoters/	Shares	Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)		
		Public)		indicated in Statement at	Para (I)(a) above		
	1 Vimal K Patel	Promoter	213108	0.30			
	2 Samir K Patel	Promoter	219598	0.31			
	3 Mehul K. Patel	Promoter	219598	0.31			
	4 Hasumati K. Patel	Promoter	129387	0.18			
	5 Overseas Pearl Ltd	Promoter	708000	0.99			
	6 Pritty V. Patel	Promoter	294174	0.41			
	7 Monal S. Patel	Promoter	288038	0.40			

	8 Gayatri M. Patel	Promoter	288038	0.40			
	9 Narendra B. Patel	Public	59	0.00			
			2360000	3.30			
(II)(a)	Statement showing details o	Depository Receipts	(DRs)				
Sr.	Type of outstanding	Number of		ing outstanding DRs			
No.	DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs)	Shares under	as a percentage	of total number of			
	etc	lying	shares (i.e Gra	nd Total (A)+(B)+(C)			
		outstanding	indicated in sta	tement at para (I)(a)			
		DRs.					
	NOT	APPLICABLE					
(II)(b)	Statement showing holding	of Depository Receipt	s (DRs), where	under			
	lying shares are in excess of	1% of the total number	er of shares				
Sr.	Name of the	Type of	Number of	Shares under lying outsta	ınding DRs		
No.	DR holder	outstanding	Shares	as a percentage of total r	umber of		
		DR (ADRs,	under	Shares (i.e Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C)		
		GDRs,SDRs)	lying	indicated in			
		etc.	outst-	Statement at para (I)(a) a	lbove).		
			standing				
			DRs				
	NOT	APPLICABLE					
				_			